
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER 2024

111

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

Halifax Christian

École des Beaux-
Marais

East Coast Varsity Churchill 
Academy

Bridgeway Acad.
Armbrae Acad.

Via Vita Bedford AcademySandy Lake

HOLIDAY:  
Labour Day

HOLIDAY: Truth & 
Reconciliation Day



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

OCTOBER 2024

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

Halifax Christian 
Pick-up
Halifax 
Independent

Marine Drive
Shambhala

Gaetz Brook

Highland Park École Mer et 
Monde
Halifax Grammar

Cunard
Ross Road Pick-up

Halifax Central 

Sacred Heart John Martin Madeline 
Symonds

Musquodoboit 
Rural High

Leslie Thomas Oxford

Eric Graves Harold T. Barrett
Bedford Acad. 
Pick-up

Rockingstone 
Heights
Summit Acad.

HOLIDAY:  
Thanksgiving

HRCE: 
PD Day

HRCE: 
No School

Ridgecliff

Highland Park & 
Cunard Pick-ups

Ross Road



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

NOVEMBER 2024

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 3029

George P. Vanier

Fairview Jr. High St. Agnes Ellenvale
John Martin  
Pick-up

Bicentennial
Ridgecliff Pick-up

Maritime Muslim

Clayton Park Caledonia École secondaire 
du Sommet

Rocky Lake 

Graham 
Creighton

Brookside

Dartmouth South Elizabeth 
Sutherland

West Bedford

HOLIDAY:
Remembrance 
Day

HRCE: 
No School

LIFPA Don Bosco 

Sacred Heart 
Pick-up



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

DECEMBER 2024

111

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

Sackville Heights

Eastern Passage 
Educational 
Centre

Astral Drive Five Bridges Gorsebrook

Sir Robert Borden
Caledonia Pick up

AJ Smeltzer

Oyster Pond
Pick ups:
Gaetzbrook
Rocky Lake

Herring Cove Park West

École du 
Carrefour

Christmas Eve: 
Half day

HOLIDAY:  
Christmas Day

HOLIDAY:  
Boxing Day

HRCE: 
PD DAY

Pick ups:  
Brookside 
Elizabeth Sutherland 
West Bedford



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JANUARY 2025

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

HOLIDAY:  
New Year’s Day

Pick up clinics:
Five Bridges
Astral Drive

EPEC

Pick up clinics:
Graham Creighton
Fairview Jr. High

Eric Graves

Pick up clinic:
Ellenvale



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

FEBRUARY 2025

2

9

16

1

8

15

22

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

HOLIDAY:  
NS Heritage Day



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MARCH 2025

2

9

16

1

8

15

22

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

23 2924 25 26 27 28

30 31

Halifax Christian Via Vita

Sandy Lake
École des Beaux-
Marais

Armbrae Acad.

Marine Drive Shambhala
Halifax Grammar

Bridgeway Acad.
East Coast Varsity
Churchill Acad.

HRCE: 
No School

HRCE: 
March Break

HRCE: 
March Break

HRCE: 
March Break

HRCE: 
March Break

HRCE: 
March Break



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

APRIL 2025

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30

Highland Park

Sacred Heart 

Musquodoboit 
Rural 
Summit Acad.

Harold T. Barrett

Ross Road
Halifax 
Independent

École Mer et 
Monde

Madeline 
Symonds

Rockingstone 
Heights

Gaetz Brook

John Martin

Leslie Thomas

Fairview Oxford

Bedford Acad.
HRCE: No School

Cunard

Halifax Central 

Eric Graves HOLIDAY:  
Good Friday

HOLIDAY:  
Easter Monday

HRCE:
PD Day



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MAY 2025

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 3130

1

Ridgecliff

St. Agnes Caledonia Ellenvale Maritime Muslim Brookside

George P. Vanier Clayton Park Elizabeth 
Sutherland

Dartmouth South

Graham 
Creighton

École secondaire 
du Sommet

Bicentennial

Oyster Pond

West Bedford

Rocky LakeHOLIDAY:  
Victoria Day

LIFPA Don Bosco 



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JUNE 2025

111

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

Sackville Heights

Eastern Passage 
Education Centre

Astral Drive Five Bridges

Herring Cove

Sir Robert Borden

Park West

AJ Smeltzer

Gorsebrook

École du 
Carrefour



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JULY 2025

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

HOLIDAY:  
Canada Day



SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

AUGUST 2025

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 302931

HOLIDAY:  
Natal Day


